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UNDER $500
If you're working to a budget, we have

created this category for you to easily view
furniture, within this under $500 range.

BENCH SEAT 1025L
SKU: 2037
Bench Height 285 (Toddlers), 320 (Preschoolers), TBC
Seat Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1025L x 325W x 285/320H
Joinery Hours: 0.13
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.094

Read More
Price: $289.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Seating, Under $500
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/stacking-bench-seat-1025l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/stacking-bench-seat-1025l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/seating-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/


Starex
Early Childhood Furniture & Resources | Starex NZ

Page: 3

ELLIE BENCH SEAT
SKU: 2018

Bench Seat - matches Work Desk Table. Powder Coated Steel plates and collars.
American Ash Timber Legs. 1045 detail on bench top. Variable heights of 320mm
and 285mm.

Bench Height 285 (Toddlers), 320 (Preschoolers), TBC
Seat/Back Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1195L x 295W x 285H/320H
Joinery Hours: 0.5
Engineering Hours: 0.6
Dispatch Hours: 0.25
Cubic Metres: 0.1

Read More
Price: $387.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Seating, Under $500
Tag: Benches

BEN BENCH SEAT
SKU: 2017

Bench Seat - matches with the 1200L Ben Art Table. Powder Coated Steel frame. 10
45 edge detail on seat top. Variable heights of 320mm and 285mm

Bench Height 285 (Toddlers), 320 (Preschoolers), TBC
Seat Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1000L x 280W x 285/320H
Joinery Hours: 0.3
Engineering Hours: 0.7
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.079

Read More
Price: $319.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Seating, Under $500
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/work-desk-bench-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/work-desk-bench-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/seating-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product/ben-bench-1000l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/ben-bench-1000l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/seating-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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SEATING
Designed, loved and tested time after

time.

We ensure all products are safe, ergonomic
and inclusive of all ages of children.

BENCH SEAT 1025L
SKU: 2037
Bench Height 285 (Toddlers), 320 (Preschoolers), TBC
Seat Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1025L x 325W x 285/320H
Joinery Hours: 0.13
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.094

Read More
Price: $289.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Seating, Under $500
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/stacking-bench-seat-1025l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/stacking-bench-seat-1025l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/seating-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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ELLIE BENCH SEAT
SKU: 2018

Bench Seat - matches Work Desk Table. Powder Coated Steel plates and collars.
American Ash Timber Legs. 1045 detail on bench top. Variable heights of 320mm
and 285mm.

Bench Height 285 (Toddlers), 320 (Preschoolers), TBC
Seat/Back Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1195L x 295W x 285H/320H
Joinery Hours: 0.5
Engineering Hours: 0.6
Dispatch Hours: 0.25
Cubic Metres: 0.1

Read More
Price: $387.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Seating, Under $500
Tag: Benches

BEN BENCH SEAT
SKU: 2017

Bench Seat - matches with the 1200L Ben Art Table. Powder Coated Steel frame. 10
45 edge detail on seat top. Variable heights of 320mm and 285mm

Bench Height 285 (Toddlers), 320 (Preschoolers), TBC
Seat Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1000L x 280W x 285/320H
Joinery Hours: 0.3
Engineering Hours: 0.7
Dispatch Hours: 0.1
Cubic Metres: 0.079

Read More
Price: $319.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Seating, Under $500
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/work-desk-bench-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/work-desk-bench-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/seating-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product/ben-bench-1000l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/ben-bench-1000l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/seating-under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/under-500/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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UPHOLSTERED BENCH SEAT WITH
STORAGE - 1200L
SKU: 2012

Upholstered Bench seat top. Storage cubbies underneath which can accommodate
baskets. Timber feet, wheels or plinth variants available.

Upholstery Colour Army, Coral, Ether, Gunmetal, Mustard, Natural,
Navy, Rain, Sage, Stone, TBC, Tussock, Walnut

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Base Options Feet, Plinth, TBC, Wheels

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1200L x 395W X 400H
Joinery Hours: 1.25
Engineering Hours:
Dispatch Hours: 0.16
Cubic Metres: 0.189

Read More
Price: $992.00 + GST
Categories: Bench Seats, Benches, Seating, Storage
Tags: Benches, Under500

UPHOLSTERED BENCH SEAT WITH
STORAGE - 1600L
SKU: 2013

Upholstered Bench seat top. Storage cubbies underneath which can accommodate
baskets. Timber feet, wheels or plinth variants available.

Upholstery Colour Army, Coral, Ether, Gunmetal, Mustard, Natural,
Navy, Rain, Sage, Stone, TBC, Tussock, Walnut

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Base Options Feet, Plinth, TBC, Wheels

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1600L x 395W x 400H
Joinery Hours: 1.5
Engineering Hours: 0
Dispatch Hours: 0.16
Cubic Metres: .25

Read More
Price: $1,217.00 + GST
Categories: Bench Seats, Benches, Seating, Storage
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/under500/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1600l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1600l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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UPHOLSTERED BENCH SEAT WITH
STORAGE - 1800L
SKU: 2014

Upholstered Bench seat top. Storage cubbies underneath which can accommodate
baskets. Timber feet, wheels or plinth variants available.

Upholstery Colour Army, Coral, Ether, Gunmetal, Mustard, Natural,
Navy, Rain, Sage, Stone, TBC, Tussock, Walnut

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Base Options Feet, Plinth, TBC, Wheels

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1800L x 395W x 400H
Joinery Hours: 1.64
Engineering Hours: 0
Dispatch Hours: 0.2
Cubic Metres: .284

Read More
Price: $1,325.00 + GST
Categories: Bench Seats, Benches, Seating, Storage
Tag: Benches

TUNNEL SEAT
SKU: 2020

Tunnel Seat - Futura with upholstered MDF/Plywood Ribbed Structure

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 795L x 395D x 800H
Joinery Hours: 2
Engineering Hours: 0
Dispatch Hours: 0.85
Cubic Metres: .25

Read More
Price: $1,188.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1800l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1800l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-std/
https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-std/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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TUNNEL SEAT LARGE
SKU: 2019

Tunnel Seat - Futura with upholstered MDF/Plywood Ribbed Structure

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 795L x 600D x 800H
Joinery Hours: 2.5
Engineering Hours: 0
Dispatch Hours: 1
Cubic Metres: .38

Read More
Price: $1,495.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating
Tag: Benches

TUNNEL SEAT STORAGE SHELVING
SKU: 4044

Our Tunnel Seat Storage, designed by us, includes puzzle shelving on one side and
open storage on the other. It is part of our tall shelving range, a unique
interchangeable sheving system, that will assit with dividing rooms and creating neat
spaces for children to play and explore. Additional steel components and shelving
options are available to make your unit unique if you have something else in mind.
Connect with us to talk more.

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Tunnel Seat Front
Colour White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1526L x 600W x 800/1963H
Joinery Hours: 6
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 1.5
Cubic Metres: 1.79

Read More
Price: $3,652.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-large/
https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-large/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-storage-shelving-1600l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-storage-shelving-1600l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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OTTO BENCH SEAT
SKU: 2015

Ottoman - Upholstered top with bamboo plywood sides.

Upholstery Colour Army, Coral, Ether, Gunmetal, Mustard, Natural,
Navy, Rain, Sage, Stone, TBC, Tussock, Walnut

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 680dia base (690dia top) x 340H
Joinery Hours: 1.75
Engineering Hours:
Dispatch Hours: 0.15
Cubic Metres: 0.161

Read More
Price: $1,184.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Unwind Collection
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/otto-bench/
https://starex.co.nz/product/otto-bench/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/unwind-collection/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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STORAGE
Multifunction is everything when we

designed our storage range.

A unique range of block, book and puzzle
units as well as innovative and creative
shelving and storage bin solutions for

teaching resources, clothing, shoes and
bags.

ART STORAGE SHELVING
SKU: 4045

Our Tunnel Seat Storage, designed by us, includes puzzle shelving on one side and
open storage on the other. It is part of our tall shelving range, a unique
interchangeable sheving system, that will assit with dividing rooms and creating neat
spaces for children to play and explore. Additional steel components and shelving
options are available to make your unit unique if you have something else in mind.
Connect with us to talk more.

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Drawer/Door Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1530L x 600W x 550/1660H
Joinery Hours: 5.5
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 0.65
Cubic Metres: 1.52

Read More
Price: $3,293.00 + GST
Categories: Art, Play and Explore, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/art-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/art-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/art/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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FAMILY PLAY STORAGE SHELVING -
PRESCHOOL
SKU: 4043

Our Tunnel Seat Storage, designed by us, includes puzzle shelving on one side and
open storage on the other. It is part of our tall shelving range, a unique
interchangeable sheving system, that will assit with dividing rooms and creating neat
spaces for children to play and explore. Additional steel components and shelving
options are available to make your unit unique if you have something else in mind.
Connect with us to talk more.

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Door/Panel Front
Colour TBC, White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1530L x 600W x 600/1763H
Joinery Hours: 5.3
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 1
Cubic Metres: 1.61

Read More
Price: $3,432.00 + GST
Categories: Family Play, Play and Explore, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

FAMILY PLAY STORAGE SHELVING -
TODDLER
SKU: 4042

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Door/Panel Front
Colour TBC, White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1530L x 600W x 500/1663H
Joinery Hours: 5.3
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 1
Cubic Metres: 1.52

Read More
Price: $3,432.00 + GST
Categories: Family Play, Play and Explore, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-preschool/
https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-preschool/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/family-play/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/family-play/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/


Starex
Early Childhood Furniture & Resources | Starex NZ

Page: 13

UPHOLSTERED BENCH SEAT WITH
STORAGE - 1200L
SKU: 2012

Upholstered Bench seat top. Storage cubbies underneath which can accommodate
baskets. Timber feet, wheels or plinth variants available.

Upholstery Colour Army, Coral, Ether, Gunmetal, Mustard, Natural,
Navy, Rain, Sage, Stone, TBC, Tussock, Walnut

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Base Options Feet, Plinth, TBC, Wheels

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1200L x 395W X 400H
Joinery Hours: 1.25
Engineering Hours:
Dispatch Hours: 0.16
Cubic Metres: 0.189

Read More
Price: $992.00 + GST
Categories: Bench Seats, Benches, Seating, Storage
Tags: Benches, Under500

UPHOLSTERED BENCH SEAT WITH
STORAGE - 1600L
SKU: 2013

Upholstered Bench seat top. Storage cubbies underneath which can accommodate
baskets. Timber feet, wheels or plinth variants available.

Upholstery Colour Army, Coral, Ether, Gunmetal, Mustard, Natural,
Navy, Rain, Sage, Stone, TBC, Tussock, Walnut

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Base Options Feet, Plinth, TBC, Wheels

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1600L x 395W x 400H
Joinery Hours: 1.5
Engineering Hours: 0
Dispatch Hours: 0.16
Cubic Metres: .25

Read More
Price: $1,217.00 + GST
Categories: Bench Seats, Benches, Seating, Storage
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1200l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/under500/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1600l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1600l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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UPHOLSTERED BENCH SEAT WITH
STORAGE - 1800L
SKU: 2014

Upholstered Bench seat top. Storage cubbies underneath which can accommodate
baskets. Timber feet, wheels or plinth variants available.

Upholstery Colour Army, Coral, Ether, Gunmetal, Mustard, Natural,
Navy, Rain, Sage, Stone, TBC, Tussock, Walnut

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Base Options Feet, Plinth, TBC, Wheels

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1800L x 395W x 400H
Joinery Hours: 1.64
Engineering Hours: 0
Dispatch Hours: 0.2
Cubic Metres: .284

Read More
Price: $1,325.00 + GST
Categories: Bench Seats, Benches, Seating, Storage
Tag: Benches

TUNNEL SEAT STORAGE SHELVING
SKU: 4044

Our Tunnel Seat Storage, designed by us, includes puzzle shelving on one side and
open storage on the other. It is part of our tall shelving range, a unique
interchangeable sheving system, that will assit with dividing rooms and creating neat
spaces for children to play and explore. Additional steel components and shelving
options are available to make your unit unique if you have something else in mind.
Connect with us to talk more.

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Tunnel Seat Front
Colour White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1526L x 600W x 800/1963H
Joinery Hours: 6
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 1.5
Cubic Metres: 1.79

https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1800l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/upholstered-bench-seat-with-storage-1800l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-storage-shelving-1600l/
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Read More
Price: $3,652.00 + GST
Categories: Benches, Seating, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/tunnel-seat-storage-shelving-1600l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/benches-seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/seating/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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PLAY ANDEXPLORE
Engaging for kids, modern and looks

great

Fun & Playful is at the forefront of all our
designs in our play & explore range.

ART STORAGE SHELVING
SKU: 4045

Our Tunnel Seat Storage, designed by us, includes puzzle shelving on one side and
open storage on the other. It is part of our tall shelving range, a unique
interchangeable sheving system, that will assit with dividing rooms and creating neat
spaces for children to play and explore. Additional steel components and shelving
options are available to make your unit unique if you have something else in mind.
Connect with us to talk more.

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Drawer/Door Colour TBC, White, Maple

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal, Textura Sandstone Grey, Textura Titania

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1530L x 600W x 550/1660H
Joinery Hours: 5.5
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 0.65
Cubic Metres: 1.52

Read More
Price: $3,293.00 + GST
Categories: Art, Play and Explore, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/art-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/art-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/art/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
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FAMILY PLAY STORAGE SHELVING -
PRESCHOOL
SKU: 4043

Our Tunnel Seat Storage, designed by us, includes puzzle shelving on one side and
open storage on the other. It is part of our tall shelving range, a unique
interchangeable sheving system, that will assit with dividing rooms and creating neat
spaces for children to play and explore. Additional steel components and shelving
options are available to make your unit unique if you have something else in mind.
Connect with us to talk more.

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Door/Panel Front
Colour TBC, White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1530L x 600W x 600/1763H
Joinery Hours: 5.3
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 1
Cubic Metres: 1.61

Read More
Price: $3,432.00 + GST
Categories: Family Play, Play and Explore, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

FAMILY PLAY STORAGE SHELVING -
TODDLER
SKU: 4042

Powder Coated Steel
Mannex White, Matt Bond Rivergum, Matt Bone
White, Matt Desert Sand, Matt Scoria, Matt Storm
Blue, Matt Wizard, TBC, Textura Black, Textura
Charcoal

Cabinet Colour TBC, White, Maple
Door/Panel Front
Colour TBC, White, Maple

Product Materials:
Product Dimensions: 1530L x 600W x 500/1663H
Joinery Hours: 5.3
Engineering Hours: 1
Dispatch Hours: 1
Cubic Metres: 1.52

Read More
Price: $3,432.00 + GST
Categories: Family Play, Play and Explore, Storage, Tall Shelving Units
Tag: Benches

https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-preschool/
https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-preschool/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/family-play/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/
https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product/family-play-storage-shelving-1530l/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/family-play/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/play-and-explore/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/
https://starex.co.nz/product-category/storage/tall-shelving/
https://starex.co.nz/product-tag/benches/


Starex
Early Childhood Furniture & Resources | Starex NZ

Page: 18



Starex
Early Childhood Furniture & Resources | Starex NZ

Page: 19


